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Score
316.5
143.5
122.0
108.5
104.0

81.0
67.5
61.0
58.0
36.0
24.0

0.0

Baumspage Wrestling Results

Team
Graham Local
Valley View
Monroe
Franklin
Indian Lake
Alter
Talawanda
Fenwick
Kenton Ridge
Thurgood Marshall
Meadowdale
Dunbar

1st
12
1

2nd
1
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3rd 4th

1
3 1
3 3
3 1
1 1
1 2
2 1

1
1 2

5th

6th

11



