Score	Team	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
316.5	Graham Local	12	1		1		
143.5	Valley View	1		3	1	7	1
122.0	Monroe		2	3	3	1	
108.5	Franklin		2	3	1	1	1
104.0	Indian Lake		4	1	1		1
81.0	Alter	1		1	2	1	2
67.5	Talawanda		1	2	1		
61.0	Fenwick		2		1		3
58.0	Kenton Ridge		1	1	2		1
36.0	Thurgood Marshall		1			1	2
24.0	Meadowdale				1	1	
0.0	Dunbar						
	316.5 143.5 122.0 108.5 104.0 81.0 67.5 61.0 58.0 36.0 24.0	316.5 Graham Local 143.5 Valley View 122.0 Monroe 108.5 Franklin 104.0 Indian Lake 81.0 Alter 67.5 Talawanda 61.0 Fenwick 58.0 Kenton Ridge 36.0 Thurgood Marshall 24.0 Meadowdale	316.5 Graham Local 12 143.5 Valley View 1 122.0 Monroe 108.5 Franklin 104.0 Indian Lake 81.0 Alter 1 67.5 Talawanda 61.0 Fenwick 58.0 Kenton Ridge 36.0 Thurgood Marshall 24.0 Meadowdale	316.5 Graham Local 12 1 143.5 Valley View 1 122.0 Monroe 2 108.5 Franklin 2 104.0 Indian Lake 4 81.0 Alter 1 67.5 Talawanda 1 61.0 Fenwick 2 58.0 Kenton Ridge 1 36.0 Thurgood Marshall 1 24.0 Meadowdale	316.5 Graham Local 12 1 143.5 Valley View 1 3 122.0 Monroe 2 3 108.5 Franklin 2 3 104.0 Indian Lake 4 1 81.0 Alter 1 1 67.5 Talawanda 1 2 61.0 Fenwick 2 58.0 Kenton Ridge 1 1 36.0 Thurgood Marshall 1 1 24.0 Meadowdale 1 1	316.5 Graham Local 12 1 1 143.5 Valley View 1 3 1 122.0 Monroe 2 3 3 108.5 Franklin 2 3 1 104.0 Indian Lake 4 1 1 81.0 Alter 1 1 2 67.5 Talawanda 1 2 1 61.0 Fenwick 2 1 58.0 Kenton Ridge 1 1 2 36.0 Thurgood Marshall 1 1 1 24.0 Meadowdale 1 1 1	316.5 Graham Local 12 1 1 143.5 Valley View 1 3 1 7 122.0 Monroe 2 3 3 1 108.5 Franklin 2 3 1 1 104.0 Indian Lake 4 1 1 81.0 Alter 1 1 2 1 67.5 Talawanda 1 2 1 61.0 Fenwick 2 1 1 58.0 Kenton Ridge 1 1 2 36.0 Thurgood Marshall 1 1 1 24.0 Meadowdale 1 1 1